Data as of:
County
ALLEGANY
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE
CALVERT
CAROLINE
CARROLL
CECIL
CHARLES
DORCHESTER
FREDERICK
GARRETT
HARFORD
HOWARD
KENT
MONTGOMERY
PRINCE GEORGE'S
QUEEN ANNE'S
SOMERSET
ST. MARY'S
TALBOT
WASHINGTON
WICOMICO
WORCESTER

Maryland

Bus Stops Compliance

10/10/2008 14:12
Compliant

38
171

766
268

84
1339

Total

91
436

1272
722

103

2643

% Compliance
N/A
41.758
39.22
N/A
N/A
N/A
66.667
N/A
N/A
50
N/A
60
N/A
N/A
60.22
37.119
N/A
N/A
100
N/A
100
33.333
81.553
50.662



